North Carolina Court of Appeals

Docket Sheet

HSBC Bank USA v PRMC

Case Number:	P15-787
As of:	04/24/2024

Case Closed:	Yes	Close Date:	Case Type:	Civil (Civil_othr)	Mediation:	No
	,	LASSOCIATES, AS				
		BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.,				
SUCCESSOR	BY MERGER	TO LASALLE BANK				
NATIONAL AS	SOCIATION, A	S INDENTURE TRUSTEE				
UNDER THAT	CERTAIN IND	ENTURE DATED AS OF				
FEBRUARY 1	, 2005, AS THE	SAME MAY BE				
AMENDED FF	ROM TIME TO	TIME, FOR THE BENEFIT				
OF THE SBA	AND THE HOL	DERS OF THE BUSINESS				
LOAN EXPRE	SS, SBA LOAN	I-BACKED NOTES,				
SERIES 2005-	1, AS THEIR II	NTERESTS MAY APPEAR				

SUBJECT TO THE MULTI-PARTY AGREEMENT DATED FEBRUARY 1, 2005 BY BUSINESS LOAN CENTER, LLC SOLELY IN ITS CAPACITY AS SERVICER,

PLAINTIFF(S),

V.

PRMC, INCORPORATED AND ZULFIQAR M. KHAN,

DEFENDANT(S).

Docket Date:		File Date:		File Time:		Acquired Date:	10-13-2015		
Bond Collected:	No	Docket Fee:	No	Pauper:	No	Print Deposit:	No	State Appeals:	No
	History								
Venue:	Robeson (20)	Heard In:	Superior Court						
To SC:		From SC:							
Lower	Court Nur	n b e r(s)							
Location: Judge:	Robeson (20)								
Case #:	11CVS2984								
Tra	acking/Arg	u e							
	Opinion								
	Documents								
Document	Date Recvd	Cert of Service	Rec/Brf Due	Resp. Due	Resp. Recvd	Mailed Out	Ruling	Ruling Date	

No. P15-787

(1) M-GEN	10-13-2015	10-09-2015			Allowed	10-14-2015
(2) M-GEN	11-13-2015	11-12-2015		11-13-2015	Allowed	11-18-2015
(3) M-GEN	01-14-2016	01-13-2016	01-25-2016		Denied	01-28-2016

1 - MOTION MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME FOR SERVICE OF THE PROPOSED RECORD ON APPEAL (Allowed) - 10-14-2015 Filed: 10-13-2015 @ 08:54:30

FOR: Defendant-Appellant Khan, Zulfigar M.

BY : Mr. Zulfigar M. Khan

The following order was entered:

The motion filed in this cause on the 13th of October 2015 and designated 'Motion for Extension of Time for Service of the Proposed Record on Appeal' is allowed in part. Proposed record on appeal shall be served on or before 13 November 2015.

By order of the Court this the 14th of October 2015.

2 - MOTION MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME FOR SERVICE OF THE PROPOSED RECORD ON APPEAL (Allowed) - 11-18-2015 Filed: 11-13-2015 @ 13:54:20 FOR: Defendant-Appellant Khan, Zulfiqar M.

BY : Mr. Zulfigar M. Khan

The following order was entered:

The motion filed in this cause on the 13th of November 2015 and designated 'Motion for Extension of Time for Service of the Proposed Record on Appeal' is allowed only in part. Proposed record on appeal shall be served on or before 30 November 2015.

By order of the Court this the 18th of November 2015.

RESPONSE TO MOTION MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME FOR SERVICE OF THE PROPOSED RECORD ON APPEAL Filed: 11-13-2015 BY : Brooks F. Bossong NEXSEN PRUET

3 - MOTION MOTION FOR EXTENSION TO SETTLE THE PROPOSED RECORD ON APPEAL (Denied) - 01-28-2016 Filed: 01-14-2016 @ 10:04:08 FOR: Defendant-Appellant Khan, Zulfiqar M. BY : Mr. Zulfigar M. Khan

The following order was entered:

The motion filed in this cause on the 14th of January 2016 and designated 'Motion for Extension to Settle the Proposed Record on Appeal' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 28th of January 2016.

Financial Information

Receipts

Exhibits

ſ	Date Charged	Charge Type	Amount Chaged	Amount Paid	Document	Pages	Receipt #	Date Paid
	10-14-2015	Pre Docket Fees	10.00	0.00				
	02-10-2017	Pre Docket Fees	20.00	0.00				

2

Parties

Party Name

Role

Khan, Zulfiqar M.

PRMC Inc.

Defendant-Appellant

Defendant-Appellant

Attorneys

Attorney for Plaintiff-Appellee - HSBC Bank USA, et al

Brooks F. Bossong [Primary Attorney] Attorney at Law bbossong@nexsenpruet.com NEXSEN PRUET P.O. Box 3463 Greensboro, NC 27402 (336) 387-5169

Attorney for Plaintiff-Appellee - HSBC Bank USA, et al

Mr. G. Neil Yarborough [Primary Attorney] Attorney at Law gnyesq@ywnlaw.com THE YARBOROUGH LAW FIRM, P.A. P.O. Box 705 Fayetteville, NC 28302 (910) 433-4433

Attorney for Defendant-Appellant - Khan, Zulfiqar M.

Mr. Zulfiqar M. Khan [Primary Attorney]

Pro Se

zlkhan@aol.com

312 Keeton Road Richmond, VA 23227 (804) 305-2821